Rev. 04/04
Complete Door Hardware Solutions
Mid West 1-800-522-2940 South East 1-800-768-6050
FAX 1-800-782-1160 FAX 1-800-824-6051
JLM Wholesale    3095 Mullins Court    Oxford, MI 48371 JLM Wholesale SE    7517-A Orr Rd.    Charlotte, NC 28213
Page
2. AL Series Standard Duty Cylindrical Locks
3. AL Series Functions

Saturn
7
HOW TO ORDER
AL10S NEP 613
AL Functions
AL10S Passage Latch JUP
NEP
SAT
Exit Lock
Bath/Bed Privacy Lock
Hospital Privacy Lock
Single Dummy Trim
Entrance/Office Lock
Entrance Lock
Classroom Lock
Storeroom Lock
Hotel Lock
AL25D
AL40S
AL44S
AL170
AL50PD
AL53PD
AL70PD
AL80PD
AL85PD
Lever Style Finish
Bright Brass
Satin Brass
Antique Brass
Satin Bronze
Oil Rubbed Bronze
Bright Chrome
Satin Chrome
606
605
609
612
613
625
626
Jupiter
Neptune
Saturn
Neptune
Mid West 1-800-522-2940 South East 1-800-768-6050
FAX 1-800-782-1160 FAX 1-800-824-6051
JLM Wholesale    3095 Mullins Court    Oxford, MI 48371 JLM Wholesale SE    7517-A Orr Rd.    Charlotte, NC 28213
SCH 3
AL SERIES FUNCTIONS
AL Series Functions, Non-Keyed Locks:
AL10S, Passage Latch - Both levers are always unlocked.
AL25D, Exit Lock - Blank plate outside.  Inside lever is
always unlocked.
AL40S, Bath/Bedroom Privacy Lock - Push-button lock-
ing.  Can be opened from outside with small screwdriver.
Turning inside lever or closing door releases button.
AL44S, Hospital Privacy Lock - Push-button locking.
Unlocked from outside by turning emergency turn button.
Turning inside lever or closing door releases button.
AL170, Single Dummy Trim - Dummy trim for one side of
door.  Used for door pull or as matching inactive trim.
AL Series Functions, Keyed Locks:
AL50PD, Entrance/Office Lock - Push-button locking.
Push-button locks outside lever until unlocked with key or by

Plymouth
7
HOW TO ORDER
ND10S ATH 613
D Functions
ND10S Passage Latch ATH
SPA
RHO
Exit Lock
Exit Lock, Blank Inside
Bath/Bed Privacy Lock
Hospital Privacy Latch
Single Dummy Trim
Entrance/Office Lock
Entrance Lock
Vest./Class Sec. Lock
Store Lock
ND12S
ND25D
ND40S
ND44S
ND170
ND50PD
ND53PD
ND60PD
ND66PD
Classroom LockND70PD
Corridor LockND73PD
Storeroom LockND80PD
Institution LockND82PD
Hotel/Motel LockND85PD
Lever Style Finish
Bright Brass
Satin Brass
Antique Brass
Satin Bronze
Oil Rubbed Bronze
Bright Chrome
Satin Chrome
606
605
609
612
613
625
626
Athens
Sparta
Rhodes
OME Omega
Knob Style
PLY Plymouth
Tulip
ORB
TUL
Orbit
Mid West 1-800-522-2940 South East 1-800-768-6050
FAX 1-800-782-1160 FAX 1-800-824-6051
JLM Wholesale    3095 Mullins Court    Oxford, MI 48371 JLM Wholesale SE    7517-A Orr Rd.    Charlotte, NC 28213
SCH 5
ND Series Functions, Non-Keyed Locks
ND10S, Passage Latch - Both levers are always unlocked.
ND12D, Exit Lock - Outside lever always fixed.  Inside lever

Athens Sparta
7
HOW TO ORDER
ND91PD ATH 613
D Functions
ND91PD Entrance/Office ATH
SPA
RHO
Entrance Lock
Classroom Lock
Storeroom Lock
ND92PD
ND94PD
ND96PD
Lever Style Finish
Bright Brass
Satin Brass
Satin Bronze
Oil Rubbed Bronze
Bright Chrome
Satin Chrome
606
605
612
613
625
626
Athens
Sparta
Rhodes
OME Omega
ND91PD ND92PD
ND94PD ND96PD
Mid West 1-800-522-2940 South East 1-800-768-6050
FAX 1-800-782-1160 FAX 1-800-824-6051
JLM Wholesale    3095 Mullins Court    Oxford, MI 48371 JLM Wholesale SE    7517-A Orr Rd.    Charlotte, NC 28213
SCH 7
ND Series Extra Heavy Duty Electrified Locks
Commercial quality ND Series locks are specified when the
highest standards of quality and performance are preferred.

Rev. 04/04
7
HOW TO ORDER
ND80PDEU 24VDC RHO 613
D Series Electric Functions
ND80PDEL
ND80PDEU
ATH
SPA
RHO
Lever Style Finish
Bright Brass
Satin Brass
Antique Brass
Satin Bronze
Oil Rubbed Bronze
Bright Chrome Plated
Satin Chrome Plated
606
605
609
612
613
625
626
Athens24
Voltage
24VDC
24 24VAC Sparta
Rhodes
OME Omega
Knob Style
PLY Plymouth
TUL Tulip
ORB Orbit
D Electrified Fail Safe
D Electrified Fail Secure
ND SERIES
Extra Heavy Duty Electrified Locks
ND SERIES EXTRA HEAVY DUTY ELECTRIFIED LOCKS
Mid West 1-800-522-2940 South East 1-800-768-6050
FAX 1-800-782-1160 FAX 1-800-824-6051
JLM Wholesale    3095 Mullins Court    Oxford, MI 48371 JLM Wholesale SE    7517-A Orr Rd.    Charlotte, NC 28213
SCH 8
L SERIES EXTRA HEAVY DUTY MORTISE LOCKS
L Series Extra Heavy Duty Mortise Locks
The L Series mortise lock is a heavy duty commercial mor-
tise lock containing a wide variety of knob and lever designs.
It is available in keyed or non-keyed functions.  The L Series
lock meets or exceeds the ANSI A156.13 specifications,
making it the best choice for any building where security,
safety and design compatibility are the prime considera-
tions.  The L Series lock uses one common mortise lock
case for all trim.  This allows excellent design flexibility in trim
combinations.
Applications:
For commercial and institutional buildings.
Keying:
6-pin Everest C123 keyway is standard with two patented
nickel silver keys per lock.  Masterkeying, construction key-
ing and interchangeable cores are available.
Door Ranges:
1-3/4" standard.  Call for use with other door thicknesses.
Sizes:
Case Size 4-7/16” x 6-1/16” x 1”.
Armored Front 1-1/4” x 8” x 7/32” standard.
1-1/16” x 8” x 7/32” optional.
Deadbolt  1” throw, stainless steel.
Latchbolt 3/4” throw.
Stainless steel with anti-friction tongue.
Backset  2-3/4” only.
Levers:
01 and 02 - Forged brass and cast stainless steel.

Rev. 04/04
7
HOW TO ORDER
L9010 03 L 626
L Functions
L0170 Single Dummy 01
02
03
A
B
L
A Rose
B Rose
L Escutcheon
N N Escutcheon
Double Dummy
Passage
Privacy
Office/Inner Entry
Entrance
L0172
L9010
L9040
L9050
Office/Inner Entry w/ SRL9056
Apartment Entrance
Classroom
Storeroom
L9060
L9070
L9080
L9453
CorridorL9456
Classroom SecurityL9457
Closet/StoreroomL9465
Store/Utility RoomL9466
HotelL9485
Lever Finish
Bright Brass
Satin Brass
Antique Brass
Satin Brass
Oil Rubbed Bronze
Bright Chrome
Satin Chrome
606
605
609
612
613
625
626
05
07
06
12
17
18
93
Knob
41
42
Escutcheons/Roses
L SERIES
Extra Heavy Duty Mortise Locks
Rev. 04/04
Mid West 1-800-522-2940 South East 1-800-768-6050
FAX 1-800-782-1160 FAX 1-800-824-6051
JLM Wholesale    3095 Mullins Court    Oxford, MI 48371 JLM Wholesale SE    7517-A Orr Rd.    Charlotte, NC 28213
SCH 9
L SERIES FUNCTIONS
L Series Functions, Non-Keyed Locks
L0170, Single Dummy Trim - Knob/lever on one side fixed

Rev. 04/04
7
HOW TO ORDER
L9080PEU 24VDC 06 613
L Series Lock
L Electrified Fail Safe Lock 01
02
03
L Electrified Fail Secure Lock
L9080PEL
L9080PEU
Lever Finish
Bright Brass
Satin Brass
Antique Brass
Satin Brass
Oil Rubbed Bronze
Bright Chrome
Satin Chrome
606
605
609
612
613
625
626
05
07
06
12
17
18
93
Knob
41
42
24
Voltage
12VAC
24 24VDC
L SERIES
Electrified Locks
Mid West 1-800-522-2940 South East 1-800-768-6050
FAX 1-800-782-1160 FAX 1-800-824-6051
JLM Wholesale    3095 Mullins Court    Oxford, MI 48371 JLM Wholesale SE    7517-A Orr Rd.    Charlotte, NC 28213
SCH 12
MPC COBRA PROGRAMMABLE LOCK
MPC Cobra Programmable Lock
Cobra by Schlage is an architecturally designed, battery
operated, programmable locking system.  A concealed
emergency override gives you additional flexibility to tie into
existing SFIC keying systems.
Applications:
This attractive, battery powered electronic cylindrical lockset
is ideal for new construction or retrofit applications where
aesthetics are important and program flexibility at the lock is
critical.  An excellent choice for schools, hospitals, multi-
family units, retail stores, and commercial and government
facilities looking to upgrade to access control from mechan-
ical locks or other manufactures’ locks.
Features:
• 100 3 to 8-digit user codes.
• User codes can be entered right at the keypad.
• Red and green LED indicators.
• Extended 2-3 year battery life.
• Compact cast escutcheon with integrated keypad.
• Vandlgard clutching lever.
• 1/2” latchbolt.
• Accommodates 1-1/2” to 2” door thickness.
• 1 year warranty.
Accessories:
MPC-LRP - 2 cover plates in stainless steel finish to mask
preps left from other locksets, for 1-3/4” doors only.  Mount

B664P
7
HOW TO ORDER
B661P 613
Deadbolt Functions
B660P Single Cylinder Deadbolt
One-Way Deadbolt Lock
Double Cylinder Deadbolt Lock
Classroom Deadbolt Lock
Cylinder Lock
Door Bolt
B661P
B662P
B663P
B664P
B680
Finish
Bright Brass
Satin Brass
Antique Brass
Satin Bronze
Oil Rubbed Bronze
Bright Chrome
Satin Chrome
606
605
609
612
613
625
626
B663P B680
B660P B662P
DEADBOLTS
B600 Series
Mid West 1-800-522-2940 South East 1-800-768-6050
FAX 1-800-782-1160 FAX 1-800-824-6051
JLM Wholesale    3095 Mullins Court    Oxford, MI 48371 JLM Wholesale SE    7517-A Orr Rd.    Charlotte, NC 28213
SCH 14
CYLINDERS & HOUSINGS FOR AL, B600, D & L SERIES LOCKS
21-021 23-014
21-020 23-003 23-030
Cylinders
Schlage locks are provided with cylinder units precision built
to extremely close tolerances and the highest standards of
accuracy.  Using only solid brass cylinder cores, extruded
brass housings, phosphor bronze springs and nickel silver
keys and pins, ensures long life and ease of operation.
Schlage interchangeable core cylinders allow immediate
rekeying of a lock without the time and expense of repinning
cylinders.
AL Series Cylinders:
21-020 Standard lever cylinder.
21-021 Hotel function cylinder.
23-030 Interchangeable core for Saturn levers.
B600 Series Cylinders & Housings:
22-642 B661 or B664 with a 1-3/8” to 2” door range.
22-643 B661 or B664 with a 2” to 2-1/2” door range.
22-644 B660 or B663 with a 1-3/8” to 2-1/2” door.
22-645 B662 with a 1-3/8” to 2” door range, 2 req.
22-645 B662 with a 2” to 2-1/2” door range, 2 req.
23-030 Interchangeable core.
B610-024 Dummy cylinder housing.
B610-025 Outside cylinder housing.
B610-027 Outside housing, full size IC core.
B610-028 Inside housing, full size IC core.
For use with deadbolt.
D Series Cylinders:
23-065 6-pin conventional, standard.
20-765 Primus high security.
20-565 Primus UL437 Listed high security.
N123-041 Temporary construction plug, plastic for
functions.